1
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
2
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 STAINLESS STEEL SSCL
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSCL15 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 15mm
SSCL22 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 22mm
SSCL28 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 28mm
SSCL35 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 35mm
SSCL42 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 42mm
SSCL54 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 54mm
SSCL76 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 76mm
SSCL89 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 89mm
SSCL108 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 108mm
SSCL140 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 140mm
SSCL168 Stainless Steel 316 Nut Clip M10, 168mm
 STAINLESS STEEL SSSCL
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSSCL15 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 15mm
SSSCL22 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 22mm
SSSCL28 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 28mm
SSSCL35 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 35mm
SSSCL42 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 42mm
SSSCL54 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 54mm
SSSCL76 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 76mm
SSSCL89 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 89mm
SSSCL108 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 108mm
SSSCL140 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 140mm
SSSCL168 Stainless Steel 316 Two Piece Channel Clip 168mm
3
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 STAINLESS STEEL SSSPCH
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSSOB Stainless Steel 316 - Stand off Bracket
SSSPCH15 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 15mm
SSSPCH22 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 22mm
SSSPCH28 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 28mm
SSSPCH35 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 35mm
SSSPCH42 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 42mm
SSSPCH54 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 54mm
 STAINLESS STEEL SSSPCH
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSSOB Stainless Steel 316 - Stand off Bracket
SSSPCH1/2 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 1/2" (12.7mm)
SSSPCH3/4 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 3/4" (19.1mm)
SSSPCH1 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 1" (25.4mm)
SSSPCH1-1/4 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
SSSPCH1-1/2 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
SSSPCH2 Stainless Steel 316 Single Piece Clip Head 2" (50.8mm)
 STAINLESS STEEL SS STRUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
HSSTRUT40SS Stainless Steel 316 Strut Channel 41 x 41 (Plain)
 SS THREADED ROD
CODE DESCRIPTION
SSHSROD10 Stainless Steel 316 Threaded Rod M10 x 3m
4
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 ZINC SCL
CODE DESCRIPTION
SCL15 Zinc Plated Clip 15mm (15-19) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL22 Zinc Plated Clip 22mm (20-24) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL28 Zinc Plated Clip 28mm (26-28) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL35 Zinc Plated Clip 35mm (32-35) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL42 Zinc Plated Clip 42mm (40-43) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL54 Zinc Plated Clip 54mm (54-58) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL76 Zinc Plated Clip 76mm (74-80) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL108 Zinc Plated Clip 108mm (108-114) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL140 Zinc Plated Clip 140mm (140-144) M10 Rubber Lined
SCL168 Zinc Plated Clip 168mm (165-169) M10 Rubber Lined
 ZINC SCL-2
CODE DESCRIPTION
SCL15-2 Zinc Plated Clip 15mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL22-2 Zinc Plated Clip 22mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL28-2 Zinc Plated Clip 28mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL35-2 Zinc Plated Clip 35mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL42-2 Zinc Plated Clip 42mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL54-2 Zinc Plated Clip 54mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL76-2 Zinc Plated Clip 76mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL108-2 Zinc Plated Clip 108mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL140-2 Zinc Plated Clip 140mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
SCL168-2 Zinc Plated Clip 168mm M10 Rubber Lined - 2 bolt
5
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 ZINC TWO PIECE CHANNEL CLIP
CODE DESCRIPTION
SCLE5-89 Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip 89mm
SCLE5-108 Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip 108mm
SCLE5-140 Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip 140mm
SCLE5-168 Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip 168mm
SCLE5-PVCROLL PVC Strip Insert 20M Roll
 ZINC BHSBC
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSBC20M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 20mm
BHSBC25M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 25mm
BHSBC32M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 32mm
BHSBC40M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 40mm
BHSBC50M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 50mm
BHSBC63M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 63mm
BHSBC90M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 90mm
BHSBC110M10 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 110mm
BHSBC90M12 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 90mm to suit M12 thread
BHSBC110M12 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 110mm to suit M12 thread
BHSBC160M12 Zinc Bolted Pipe Clip 160mm to suit M12 thread
 ZINC SCLE5- INSERT
CODE DESCRIPTION
SCLE5-15INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 15mm
SCLE5-22INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 22mm
SCLE5-28INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 28mm
SCLE5-35INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 35mm
SCLE5-42INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 42mm
SCLE5-54INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 54mm
SCLE5-76INSERT Zinc Plated Two Piece Channel Clip With Insert 76mm
6
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 TUBE CLAMPS - SHPC
CODE DESCRIPTION
Imperial
SHPC-4 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 1/4"
SHPC-5 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 5/16"
SHPC-6 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 3/8"
SHPC-8 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 1/2"
SHPC-10 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 5/8"
SHPC-12 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 3/4"
SHPC-16 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 1"
Metric
SHPC-6M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 6mm
SHPC-8M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 8mm
SHPC-10M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 10mm
SHPC-12M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 12mm
SHPC-16M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 16mm
SHPC-18M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 18mm
SHPC-20M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 20mm
SHPC-25M Hydraulic Tube Clamp 25mm
 TUBE CLAMPS - SHPC
CODE DESCRIPTION
Pressfit
SHPC15 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 15mm
SHPC22 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 22mm
SHPC28 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 28mm
SHPC35 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 35mm
SHPC42 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 42mm
SHPC54 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 54mm
SHPC76 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 76mm
SHPC108 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 108mm
SHPC140 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 140mm
SHPC168 Hydraulic Tube Clamp 168mm
7
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 STRUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSSTRUT40 Strut Channel 6m 41 x 41 x 1.6mm - 6m Lth
 THREADED ROD
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSROD10 Threaded Rod M10 x 3m
BHSROD12 Threaded Rod M12 x 3m
BHSROD16 Threaded Rod M16 x 3m
 BLUTUBE CLIPPING - BCL
CODE DESCRIPTION
BCL20 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 20mm
BCL25 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 25mm
BCL32 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 32mm
BCL40 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 40mm
BCL50 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 50mm
BCL63 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 63mm
BCL90 BLUTUBE Pipe Clip 90mm
BHCL63 BLUTUBE Heavy Duty Pipe Clip 63mm
BHCL90 BLUTUBE Heavy Duty Pipe Clip 90mm
BHCL110 BLUTUBE Heavy Duty Pipe Clip 110mm
 BEAM CLAMP STRAP
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHS2AST3 Beam Clamp Strap 3-7mm,75mm
BHS2BST3 Beam Clamp Strap 8-13mm, 75mm
BHS2CST3 Beam Clamp Strap 14-20mm,75mm
 MOUNTING PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSCMP10 Mounting Plate M10
BHSCMP12 Mounting Plate M12
8
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 PURLIN HANGER
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSPH10 Rod Purlin Hanger M10 H/Duty
BHSPH12 Rod Purlin Hanger M12 H/Duty
 THREADED ROD JOINER
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSJM10 Threaded Rod Joiner M10
BHSJM12 Threaded Rod Joiner M12
 NUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSN10 ZP Nut M10
BHSN12 ZP Nut M12
BHSN16 ZP Nut M16
 BEAM CLAMPS
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHS2U Beam Clamp 16mm, M10
BHS2UB Bolt to suit BHS2U
BHS2A Beam Clamp 3-7mm
BHS2B Beam Clamp 8-13mm
BHS2C Beam Clamp 14-20mm
BHS2UHD Beam Clamp 10 Heavy Duty
 WASHER
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSWM10 ZP Washer flat M10
BHSWM12 ZP Washer flat M12
BHSWM16 ZP Washer flat M16
9
CLIPPING & PIPE SUPPORTS
www.ibexaustralia.com.au 1300 85 45 20 sales@ibexaustralia.com.au
 STRUT NUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSSN10 Strut Nuts M10 - no spring
BHSSN10L Strut Nuts M10 w/long spring
BHSSN12L Strut Nuts M12 w/long spring
 SLICK NUT
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSSLN Strut Slick Nut M10
 SUPPORT CHANNEL
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSS20 Support Channel 20mm - 3m Length
BHSS25 Support Channel 25mm - 3m Length
BHSS32 Support Channel 32mm - 3m Length
BHSS40 Support Channel 40mm - 3m Length
BHSS50 Support Channel 50mm - 3m Length
BHSS63 Support Channel 63mm - 3m Length
 STRUT PARTS
CODE DESCRIPTION
BHSSTRUTJ Strut Joiner 4 Hole
BHSSTRUTBP Strut Base Plate 2 Hole
BHSSTRUTAC Strut Angle Bracket 2 Hole
BHSSTRUTA Strut Angle Bracket 4 Hole
BHSSTRUTAB Strut Angle Bracket Braced
BHSSTRUTEE Strut Channel Joiner 40mm Elbow
BHSSTRUTEJ Strut Channel Joiner 40mm Straight
BHSSTRUTET Strut Channel Joiner 40mm Tee
BHSSTRUTCAP Strut Channel Closures